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The place from Bremerton offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $7.9. Sirens in
Bremerton, WA is an American restaurant with an outstanding overall rating of 4.3 stars. Experience what other
diners have raved about at Sirens, open from 12:00 PM to 2:00 AM. To check availability or reserve a table, feel

free to call ahead at (360) 405-5000. And don't forget to try their excellent selection of craft beers. If you're
looking for similar options, consider visiting The Coffee Oasis Naval Cafe Drive-Thru or Mama's Mess Deck.
Have a favorite dish from Sirens? Share your feedback with us by leaving a review!.
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Sirens Menu

Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS
(]

Pizza

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

fippetizers

PRETZELS

Popular Ttems

BACON LOADED FRIES

Hot Food

BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA

Salads

HAWAIIAN SALAD

$6.0

$10.0

$4.0

$3.0

$6.0

$10.0

$10.0

BBQ CHICKEN BACON SALAD $10.0

Drinks
DRINKS
BEER

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

PIZZA

TUNA STEAK

Tieto Casserole Pizza

HAWAIIAN KETO CASSEROLE
PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN BACON KETO
CASSEROLE PIZZA

$10.0

$10.0

Sirens

312 Naval Ave, Bremerton, WA

98337, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 14:00 -00:00
Tuesday 14:00 -00:00
Wednesday 14:00 -00:00
Thursday 14:00 -00:00
Friday 14:00 -00:00
Saturday 14:00 -00:00
Sunday 14:00 -00:00
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